

DISTRICT 1			Contech Construction Overland Park, KS		Metal Culverts, Inc. Jefferson City, MO		Thompson Culvert Hazelwood, MO	
COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY IN LF	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
2102960410	PIPE, CORRUGATED METAL, 12" DIAMETER	210	\$5.90	\$1,239.00	\$5.52	\$1,159.20	\$6.75	\$1,417.50
2102960420	PIPE, CORRUGATED METAL, 15" DIAMETER	1320	\$7.08	\$9,345.60	\$6.94	\$9,160.80	\$8.31	\$10,969.20
2102960430	PIPE, CORRUGATED METAL, 18" DIAMETER	1380	\$8.85	\$12,213.00	\$8.25	\$11,385.00	\$9.93	\$13,703.40
2102960440	PIPE, CORRUGATED METAL, 21" DIAMETER	150	\$10.03	\$1,504.50	\$9.55	\$1,432.50	\$11.55	\$1,732.50
2102960450	PIPE, CORRUGATED METAL, 24" DIAMETER	770	\$11.21	\$8,631.70	\$11.04	\$8,500.80	\$13.18	\$10,148.60
2102960460	PIPE, CORRUGATED METAL, 30" DIAMETER	750	\$14.16	\$10,620.00	\$13.52	\$10,140.00	\$16.35	\$12,262.50
2102960470	PIPE, CORRUGATED METAL, 36" DIAMETER	570	\$17.11	\$9,752.70	\$16.12	\$9,188.40	\$19.60	\$11,172.00
2102960510	PIPE, CORRUGATED METAL, 48" DIAMETER	160	\$22.42	\$3,587.20	\$21.45	\$3,432.00	\$26.01	\$4,161.60

DISTRICT 1 24' WIDE BANDS ONLY			Contech Construction Overland Park, KS		Metal Culverts, Inc. Jefferson City, MO		Thompson Culvert Hazelwood, MO	
COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
2102980410	BAND W/BOLTS & NUTS, CMP, 12" DIAMETER	4	\$11.80	\$47.20	\$11.04	\$44.16	\$13.50	\$54.00
2102980420	BAND W/BOLTS & NUTS, CMP, 15" DIAMETER	19	\$14.16	\$269.04	\$13.88	\$263.72	\$16.62	\$315.78
2102980430	BAND W/BOLTS & NUTS, CMP, 18" DIAMETER	19	\$17.70	\$336.30	\$16.50	\$313.50	\$19.86	\$377.34
2102980440	BAND W/BOLTS & NUTS, CMP, 21" DIAMETER	2	\$20.06	\$40.12	\$19.10	\$38.20	\$23.10	\$46.20
2102980450	BAND W/BOLTS & NUTS, CMP, 24" DIAMETER	13	\$22.42	\$291.46	\$22.08	\$287.04	\$26.36	\$342.68
2102980460	BAND W/BOLTS & NUTS, CMP, 30" DIAMETER	8	\$28.32	\$226.56	\$27.04	\$216.32	\$32.70	\$261.60
2102980470	BAND W/BOLTS & NUTS, CMP, 36" DIAMETER	6	\$34.22	\$205.32	\$32.24	\$193.44	\$39.20	\$235.20
2102980490	BAND W/BOLTS & NUTS, CMP, 48" DIAMETER	2	\$44.84	\$89.68	\$42.90	\$85.80	\$52.02	\$104.04

<b>DISTRICT 1 TOTAL AMOUNT</b>				\$58,399.38		\$55,840.88		\$67,304.14
--------------------------------	--	--	--	-------------	--	-------------	--	-------------

**REPRESENTS AWARD**

DISTRICT 2			Contech Construction Overland Park, KS		Metal Culverts, Inc. Jefferson City, MO		Thompson Culvert Hazelwood, MO	
COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY IN LF	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
2102960410	PIPE, CORRUGATED METAL, 12" DIAMETER	640	\$5.80	\$3,712.00	\$5.61	\$3,590.40	\$5.95	\$3,808.00
2102960420	PIPE, CORRUGATED METAL, 15" DIAMETER	940	\$6.96	\$6,542.40	\$7.06	\$6,636.40	\$7.33	\$6,890.20
2102960430	PIPE, CORRUGATED METAL, 18" DIAMETER	1342	\$8.70	\$11,675.40	\$8.38	\$11,245.96	\$8.76	\$11,755.92
2102960450	PIPE, CORRUGATED METAL, 24" DIAMETER	480	\$11.02	\$5,289.60	\$11.21	\$5,380.80	\$11.61	\$5,572.80
2102960460	PIPE, CORRUGATED METAL, 30" DIAMETER	616	\$13.92	\$8,574.72	\$13.73	\$8,457.68	\$14.42	\$8,882.72
2102960470	PIPE, CORRUGATED METAL, 36" DIAMETER	336	\$16.82	\$5,651.52	\$16.38	\$5,503.68	\$17.28	\$5,806.08
2102960480	PIPE, CORRUGATED METAL, 42" DIAMETER	252	\$19.72	\$4,969.44	\$19.15	\$4,825.80	\$20.13	\$5,072.76
2102960510	PIPE, CORRUGATED METAL, 48" DIAMETER	418	\$22.04	\$9,212.72	\$21.80	\$9,112.40	\$22.93	\$9,584.74
2102960520	PIPE, CORRUGATED METAL, 54" DIAMETER	64	\$30.00	\$1,920.00	\$28.86	\$1,847.04	\$31.50	\$2,016.00
2102960530	PIPE, CORRUGATED METAL, 60" DIAMETER	348	\$33.00	\$11,484.00	\$31.92	\$11,108.16	\$34.94	\$12,159.12
2102960540	PIPE, CORRUGATED METAL, 66" DIAMETER	146	\$36.00	\$5,256.00	\$35.91	\$5,242.86	\$38.37	\$5,602.02
2102960550	PIPE, CORRUGATED METAL, 72" DIAMETER	170	\$39.60	\$6,732.00	\$38.96	\$6,623.20	\$41.80	\$7,106.00

DISTRICT 2 24' WIDE BANDS ONLY			Contech Construction Overland Park, KS		Metal Culverts, Inc. Jefferson City, MO		Thompson Culvert Hazelwood, MO	
COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
2102980410	BAND W/BOLTS & NUTS, CMP, 12" DIAMETER	26	\$11.60	\$301.60	\$11.22	\$291.72	\$11.90	\$309.40
2102980420	BAND W/BOLTS & NUTS, CMP, 15" DIAMETER	18	\$13.92	\$250.56	\$14.12	\$254.16	\$14.66	\$263.88
2102980430	BAND W/BOLTS & NUTS, CMP, 18" DIAMETER	31	\$17.40	\$539.40	\$16.76	\$519.56	\$17.52	\$543.12
2102980450	BAND W/BOLTS & NUTS, CMP, 24" DIAMETER	15	\$22.04	\$330.60	\$22.42	\$336.30	\$23.22	\$348.30
2102980460	BAND W/BOLTS & NUTS, CMP, 30" DIAMETER	16	\$27.84	\$445.44	\$27.46	\$439.36	\$28.84	\$461.44
2102980470	BAND W/BOLTS & NUTS, CMP, 36" DIAMETER	14	\$33.64	\$470.96	\$32.76	\$458.64	\$34.56	\$483.84
2102980480	BAND W/BOLTS & NUTS, CMP, 42" DIAMETER	13	\$39.44	\$512.72	\$38.30	\$497.90	\$40.26	\$523.38
2102980490	BAND W/BOLTS & NUTS, CMP, 48" DIAMETER	10	\$44.08	\$440.80	\$43.60	\$436.00	\$45.86	\$458.60
2102980510	BAND W/BOLTS & NUTS, CMP, 54" DIAMETER	2	\$60.00	\$120.00	\$57.72	\$115.44	\$34.56	\$69.12
2102980520	BAND W/BOLTS & NUTS, CMP, 60" DIAMETER	9	\$66.00	\$594.00	\$63.84	\$574.56	\$40.26	\$362.34
2102980530	BAND W/BOLTS & NUTS, CMP, 66" DIAMETER	3	\$72.00	\$216.00	\$71.82	\$215.46	\$45.86	\$137.58
2102980540	BAND W/BOLTS & NUTS, CMP, 72" DIAMETER	5	\$79.20	\$396.00	\$77.92	\$389.60	\$63.00	\$315.00

<b>DISTRICT 2 TOTAL AMOUNT</b>				\$85,637.88		\$84,103.08		\$88,532.36
--------------------------------	--	--	--	-------------	--	-------------	--	-------------

**REPRESENTS AWARD**

DISTRICT 3			Contech Construction Overland Park, KS		Metal Culverts, Inc. Jefferson City, MO		Thompson Culvert Hazelwood, MO	
COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY IN LF	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
2102960410	PIPE, CORRUGATED METAL, 12" DIAMETER	160	\$5.70	\$912.00	\$5.70	\$912.00	\$5.59	\$894.40
2102960420	PIPE, CORRUGATED METAL, 15" DIAMETER	3256	\$6.84	\$22,271.04	\$7.17	\$23,345.52	\$6.88	\$22,401.28
2102960430	PIPE, CORRUGATED METAL, 18" DIAMETER	2920	\$8.55	\$24,966.00	\$8.51	\$24,849.20	\$8.22	\$24,002.40
2102960440	PIPE, CORRUGATED METAL, 21" DIAMETER	576	\$9.69	\$5,581.44	\$9.86	\$5,679.36	\$9.56	\$5,506.56
2102960450	PIPE, CORRUGATED METAL, 24" DIAMETER	2452	\$10.83	\$26,555.16	\$11.39	\$27,928.28	\$10.90	\$26,726.80
2102960460	PIPE, CORRUGATED METAL, 30" DIAMETER	880	\$13.68	\$12,038.40	\$13.95	\$12,276.00	\$13.53	\$11,906.40
2102960470	PIPE, CORRUGATED METAL, 36" DIAMETER	920	\$16.53	\$15,207.60	\$16.64	\$15,308.80	\$16.21	\$14,913.20
2102960480	PIPE, CORRUGATED METAL, 42" DIAMETER	114	\$19.38	\$2,209.32	\$19.46	\$2,218.44	\$18.89	\$2,153.46
2102960510	PIPE, CORRUGATED METAL, 48" DIAMETER	366	\$21.66	\$7,927.56	\$22.14	\$8,103.24	\$21.52	\$7,876.32
2102960530	PIPE, CORRUGATED METAL, 60" DIAMETER	100	\$32.45	\$3,245.00	\$32.41	\$3,241.00	\$33.03	\$3,303.00
	PIPE, CORRUGATED METAL, 96" DIAMETER	60	\$63.13	\$3,787.80	\$65.14	\$3,908.40	\$64.49	\$3,869.40

DISTRICT 3 24' WIDE BANDS ONLY			Contech Construction Overland Park, KS		Metal Culverts, Inc. Jefferson City, MO		Thompson Culvert Hazelwood, MO	
COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
2102980410	BAND W/BOLTS & NUTS, CMP, 12" DIAMETER	7	\$11.40	\$79.80	\$11.40	\$79.80	\$11.18	\$78.26
2102980420	BAND W/BOLTS & NUTS, CMP, 15" DIAMETER	121	\$13.68	\$1,655.28	\$14.34	\$1,735.14	\$13.76	\$1,664.96
2102980430	BAND W/BOLTS & NUTS, CMP, 18" DIAMETER	141	\$17.10	\$2,411.10	\$17.02	\$2,399.82	\$16.44	\$2,318.04
2102980440	BAND W/BOLTS & NUTS, CMP, 21" DIAMETER	15	\$19.38	\$290.70	\$19.72	\$295.80	\$19.12	\$286.80
2102980450	BAND W/BOLTS & NUTS, CMP, 24" DIAMETER	71	\$21.66	\$1,537.86	\$22.78	\$1,617.38	\$21.80	\$1,547.80
2102980460	BAND W/BOLTS & NUTS, CMP, 30" DIAMETER	35	\$27.36	\$957.60	\$27.90	\$976.50	\$27.06	\$947.10
2102980470	BAND W/BOLTS & NUTS, CMP, 36" DIAMETER	35	\$33.06	\$1,157.10	\$33.28	\$1,164.80	\$32.42	\$1,134.70
2102980480	BAND W/BOLTS & NUTS, CMP, 42" DIAMETER	6	\$38.76	\$232.56	\$38.92	\$233.52	\$37.78	\$226.68
2102980490	BAND W/BOLTS & NUTS, CMP, 48" DIAMETER	15	\$43.32	\$649.80	\$44.28	\$664.20	\$43.04	\$645.60
2102980520	BAND W/BOLTS & NUTS, CMP, 60" DIAMETER	3	\$64.90	\$194.70	\$64.82	\$194.46	\$66.06	\$198.18
	BAND W/BOLTS & NUTS, CMP, 96" DIAMETER	2	\$126.26	\$252.52	\$130.28	\$260.56	\$128.98	\$257.96

<b>DISTRICT 3 TOTAL AMOUNT</b>				\$134,120.34		\$136,480.22		\$132,859.30
--------------------------------	--	--	--	--------------	--	--------------	--	--------------

**REPRESENTS AWARD**

DISTRICT 4			Contech Construction Overland Park, KS		Metal Culverts, Inc. Jefferson City, MO		Thompson Culvert Hazelwood, MO	
COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY IN LF	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
2102960410	PIPE, CORRUGATED METAL, 12" DIAMETER	530	\$5.80	\$3,074.00	\$5.52	\$2,925.60	\$6.02	\$3,190.60
2102960420	PIPE, CORRUGATED METAL, 15" DIAMETER	870	\$6.96	\$6,055.20	\$6.94	\$6,037.80	\$7.41	\$6,446.70
2102960430	PIPE, CORRUGATED METAL, 18" DIAMETER	1090	\$8.70	\$9,483.00	\$8.25	\$8,992.50	\$8.86	\$9,657.40
2102960450	PIPE, CORRUGATED METAL, 24" DIAMETER	850	\$11.02	\$9,367.00	\$11.04	\$9,384.00	\$11.75	\$9,987.50
2102960460	PIPE, CORRUGATED METAL, 30" DIAMETER	950	\$13.92	\$13,224.00	\$13.52	\$12,844.00	\$14.58	\$13,851.00
2102960470	PIPE, CORRUGATED METAL, 36" DIAMETER	480	\$16.82	\$8,073.60	\$16.12	\$7,737.60	\$17.47	\$8,385.60
2102960510	PIPE, CORRUGATED METAL, 48" DIAMETER	90	\$22.04	\$1,983.60	\$21.45	\$1,930.50	\$23.19	\$2,087.10
DISTRICT 4 24' WIDE BANDS ONLY			Contech Construction Overland Park, KS		Metal Culverts, Inc. Jefferson City, MO		Thompson Culvert Hazelwood, MO	
COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
2102980410	BAND W/BOLTS & NUTS, CMP, 12" DIAMETER	19	\$11.60	\$220.40	\$11.04	\$209.76	\$12.04	\$228.76
2102980420	BAND W/BOLTS & NUTS, CMP, 15" DIAMETER	23	\$13.92	\$320.16	\$13.88	\$319.24	\$14.82	\$340.86
2102980430	BAND W/BOLTS & NUTS, CMP, 18" DIAMETER	37	\$17.40	\$643.80	\$16.50	\$610.50	\$17.72	\$655.64
2102980450	BAND W/BOLTS & NUTS, CMP, 24" DIAMETER	25	\$22.04	\$551.00	\$22.08	\$552.00	\$23.50	\$587.50
2102980460	BAND W/BOLTS & NUTS, CMP, 30" DIAMETER	27	\$27.84	\$751.68	\$27.04	\$730.08	\$29.16	\$787.32
2102980470	BAND W/BOLTS & NUTS, CMP, 36" DIAMETER	12	\$33.64	\$403.68	\$32.24	\$386.88	\$46.38	\$556.56
DISTRICT 4 END SECTION CMP FLARED			Contech Construction Overland Park, KS		Metal Culverts, Inc. Jefferson City, MO		Thompson Culvert Hazelwood, MO	
COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
2102935150	CULVERTS: END SECT. FOR PIPE FLARED CORRUGATED METAL 15" DIA	24	\$44.80	\$1,075.20	\$46.40	\$1,113.60	\$42.16	\$1,011.84
<b>DISTRICT 4 TOTAL AMOUNT</b>				\$55,226.32		\$53,774.06		\$57,774.38
<b>REPRESENTS AWARD</b>								

DISTRICT 5			Contech Construction Overland Park, KS		Metal Culverts, Inc. Jefferson City, MO		Thompson Culvert Hazelwood, MO	
COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY IN LF	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
2102960410	PIPE, CORRUGATED METAL, 12" DIAMETER	500	\$8.50	\$4,250.00	\$5.70	\$2,850.00	\$5.96	\$2,980.00
2102960420	PIPE, CORRUGATED METAL, 15" DIAMETER	2080	\$10.20	\$21,216.00	\$7.17	\$14,913.60	\$7.34	\$15,267.20
2102960430	PIPE, CORRUGATED METAL, 18" DIAMETER	780	\$12.75	\$9,945.00	\$8.51	\$6,637.80	\$8.77	\$6,840.60
2102960450	PIPE, CORRUGATED METAL, 24" DIAMETER	200	\$16.15	\$3,230.00	\$11.39	\$2,278.00	\$11.63	\$2,326.00
2102960460	PIPE, CORRUGATED METAL, 30" DIAMETER	220	\$20.40	\$4,488.00	\$13.95	\$3,069.00	\$14.44	\$3,176.80
2102960470	PIPE, CORRUGATED METAL, 36" DIAMETER	180	\$24.65	\$4,437.00	\$16.64	\$2,995.20	\$17.30	\$3,114.00
2102960510	PIPE, CORRUGATED METAL, 48" DIAMETER	60	\$32.30	\$1,938.00	\$22.14	\$1,328.40	\$22.96	\$1,377.60

DISTRICT 5 24' WIDE BANDS ONLY			Contech Construction Overland Park, KS		Metal Culverts, Inc. Jefferson City, MO		Thompson Culvert Hazelwood, MO	
COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
2102980410	BAND W/BOLTS & NUTS, CMP, 12" DIAMETER	17	\$17.00	\$289.00	\$11.40	\$193.80	\$11.92	\$202.64
2102980420	BAND W/BOLTS & NUTS, CMP, 15" DIAMETER	39	\$20.40	\$795.60	\$14.34	\$559.26	\$14.68	\$572.52
2102980430	BAND W/BOLTS & NUTS, CMP, 18" DIAMETER	20	\$25.50	\$510.00	\$17.02	\$340.40	\$17.54	\$350.80
2102980450	BAND W/BOLTS & NUTS, CMP, 24" DIAMETER	9	\$32.30	\$290.70	\$22.78	\$205.02	\$23.26	\$209.34
2102980460	BAND W/BOLTS & NUTS, CMP, 30" DIAMETER	7	\$40.80	\$285.60	\$27.90	\$195.30	\$28.88	\$202.16
2102980470	BAND W/BOLTS & NUTS, CMP, 36" DIAMETER	6	\$49.30	\$295.80	\$33.28	\$199.68	\$45.92	\$275.52

DISTRICT 5 END SECTION CMP FLARED			Contech Construction Overland Park, KS		Metal Culverts, Inc. Jefferson City, MO		Thompson Culvert Hazelwood, MO	
COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY IN LF	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
2102935150	CULVERTS: END SECT. FOR PIPE FLARED CORRUGATED METAL 15" DIA	20	\$44.80	\$896.00	\$46.40	\$928.00	\$43.99	\$879.80

<b>DISTRICT 5 TOTAL AMOUNT</b>				\$52,866.70		\$36,693.46		\$37,774.98
--------------------------------	--	--	--	-------------	--	-------------	--	-------------

**REPRESENTS AWARD**

DISTRICT 6			Contech Construction Overland Park, KS		Metal Culverts, Inc. Jefferson City, MO		Thompson Culvert Hazelwood, MO	
COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY IN LF	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
2102960410	PIPE, CORRUGATED METAL, 12" DIAMETER	80	\$5.90	\$472.00	\$5.96	\$476.80	\$5.50	\$440.00
2102960420	PIPE, CORRUGATED METAL, 15" DIAMETER	650	\$7.08	\$4,602.00	\$7.50	\$4,875.00	\$6.77	\$4,400.50
2102960430	PIPE, CORRUGATED METAL, 18" DIAMETER	400	\$8.85	\$3,540.00	\$8.91	\$3,564.00	\$8.09	\$3,236.00
2102960450	PIPE, CORRUGATED METAL, 24" DIAMETER	260	\$11.21	\$2,914.60	\$11.93	\$3,101.80	\$10.73	\$2,789.80
2102960470	PIPE, CORRUGATED METAL, 36" DIAMETER	40	\$17.11	\$684.40	\$17.42	\$696.80	\$15.97	\$638.80
DISTRICT 6 24' WIDE BANDS ONLY			Contech Construction Overland Park, KS		Metal Culverts, Inc. Jefferson City, MO		Thompson Culvert Hazelwood, MO	
COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
2102980410	BAND W/BOLTS & NUTS, CMP, 12" DIAMETER	2	\$11.80	\$23.60	\$11.92	\$23.84	\$11.00	\$22.00
2102980420	BAND W/BOLTS & NUTS, CMP, 15" DIAMETER	32	\$14.16	\$453.12	\$15.00	\$480.00	\$13.54	\$433.28
2102980430	BAND W/BOLTS & NUTS, CMP, 18" DIAMETER	20	\$17.70	\$354.00	\$17.82	\$356.40	\$16.18	\$323.60
2102980450	BAND W/BOLTS & NUTS, CMP, 24" DIAMETER	10	\$22.42	\$224.20	\$23.86	\$238.60	\$21.46	\$214.60
2102980470	BAND W/BOLTS & NUTS, CMP, 36" DIAMETER	1	\$34.22	\$34.22	\$34.84	\$34.84	\$31.94	\$31.94
<b>DISTRICT 6 TOTAL AMOUNT</b>				\$13,302.14		\$13,848.08		\$12,530.52
<b>REPRESENTS AWARD</b>								

DISTRICT 8			Contech Construction Overland Park, KS		Metal Culverts, Inc. Jefferson City, MO		Thompson Culvert Hazelwood, MO	
COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY IN LF	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
2102960420	PIPE, CORRUGATED METAL, 15" DIAMETER	2200	\$6.96	\$15,312.00	\$7.50	\$16,500.00	\$6.77	\$14,894.00
2102960430	PIPE, CORRUGATED METAL, 18" DIAMETER	1350	\$8.70	\$11,745.00	\$8.91	\$12,028.50	\$8.09	\$10,921.50
2102960450	PIPE, CORRUGATED METAL, 24" DIAMETER	720	\$11.02	\$7,934.40	\$11.93	\$8,589.60	\$10.73	\$7,725.60
DISTRICT 8 24' WIDE BANDS ONLY			Contech Construction Overland Park, KS		Metal Culverts, Inc. Jefferson City, MO		Thompson Culvert Hazelwood, MO	
COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY IN LF	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
2102980420	BAND W/BOLTS & NUTS, CMP, 15" DIAMETER	45	\$13.92	\$626.40	\$15.00	\$675.00	\$13.54	\$609.30
2102980450	BAND W/BOLTS & NUTS, CMP, 24" DIAMETER	4	\$22.04	\$88.16	\$23.86	\$95.44	\$21.46	\$85.84
DISTRICT 8 END SECTION CMP FLARED			Contech Construction Overland Park, KS		Metal Culverts, Inc. Jefferson City, MO		Thompson Culvert Hazelwood, MO	
COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY IN LF	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
2102935150	CULVERTS: END SECT. FOR PIPE FLARED CORRUGATED METAL 15" DIA	4	\$44.80	\$179.20	\$46.40	\$185.60	\$42.16	\$168.64
2102935190	CULVERTS: END SECT. FOR PIPE FLARED CORRUGATED METAL 18" DIA	4	\$52.00	\$208.00	\$60.10	\$240.40	\$54.66	\$218.64
2102935250	CULVERTS: END SECT. FOR PIPE FLARED CORRUGATED METAL 24" DIA	4	\$76.00	\$304.00	\$89.75	\$359.00	\$81.59	\$326.36
<b>DISTRICT 8 TOTAL AMOUNT</b>				\$35,705.96		\$37,888.54		\$34,949.88
<b>REPRESENTS AWARD</b>								

DISTRICT 9			Contech Construction Overland Park, KS		Metal Culverts, Inc. Jefferson City, MO		Thompson Culvert Hazelwood, MO	
COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY IN LF	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
2102960420	PIPE, CORRUGATED METAL, 15" DIAMETER	1020	\$7.08	\$7,221.60	\$8.40	\$8,568.00	\$6.78	\$6,915.60
2102960430	PIPE, CORRUGATED METAL, 18" DIAMETER	780	\$8.85	\$6,903.00	\$9.98	\$7,784.40	\$8.10	\$6,318.00
2102960450	PIPE, CORRUGATED METAL, 24" DIAMETER	400	\$11.21	\$4,484.00	\$13.35	\$5,340.00	\$10.74	\$4,296.00
2102980460	BAND W/BOLTS & NUTS, CMP, 30" DIAMETER	100	\$14.16	\$1,416.00	\$16.35	\$1,635.00	\$13.33	\$1,333.00
2102980470	BAND W/BOLTS & NUTS, CMP, 36" DIAMETER	160	\$17.11	\$2,737.60	\$19.50	\$3,120.00	\$15.97	\$2,555.20
<b>DISTRICT 9 TOTAL AMOUNT</b>					\$22,762.20		\$26,447.40	\$21,417.80

REPRESENTS AWARD

DISTRICT 10			Contech Construction Overland Park, KS		Metal Culverts, Inc. Jefferson City, MO		Thompson Culvert Hazelwood, MO	
COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY IN LF	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
2102960420	PIPE, CORRUGATED METAL, 15" DIAMETER	200	\$10.20	\$2,040.00	\$9.52	\$1,904.00	\$9.16	\$1,832.00
2102960430	PIPE, CORRUGATED METAL, 18" DIAMETER	380	\$12.75	\$4,845.00	\$11.31	\$4,297.80	\$10.94	\$4,157.20
2102960450	PIPE, CORRUGATED METAL, 24" DIAMETER	240	\$16.15	\$3,876.00	\$15.13	\$3,631.20	\$14.52	\$3,484.80

DISTRICT 10 24' WIDE BANDS ONLY			Contech Construction Overland Park, KS		Metal Culverts, Inc. Jefferson City, MO		Thompson Culvert Hazelwood, MO	
COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
2102980420	BAND W/BOLTS & NUTS, CMP, 15" DIAMETER	5	\$14.16	\$70.80	\$19.04	\$95.20	\$18.32	\$91.60
2102980430	BAND W/BOLTS & NUTS, CMP, 18" DIAMETER	10	\$17.70	\$177.00	\$22.62	\$226.20	\$21.88	\$218.80
2102980450	BAND W/BOLTS & NUTS, CMP, 24" DIAMETER	5	\$22.42	\$112.10	\$30.26	\$151.30	\$29.04	\$145.20
<b>DISTRICT 10 TOTAL AMOUNT</b>					\$11,120.90		\$10,305.70	\$9,929.60

REPRESENTS AWARD